Original ROCO-Ersatzteile ORoco
Original ROCO Replacement Parts service 4168 A

g.|  ArtN- Text F2
a=z as
1] 0913N Motor -
Motor
2| 41288-022 | Schaltbolzen ]
Switch pin
3| 41308-031 | Umschaltkontakt 6
Switch contact
4| 41325-040 | Isolator 2
Insulator
5| 41328-047 | Lokpfeife 6
Loko whistle
6| 41328-077 | Feder 2
Spring
7| 41328-087 | Isolator 2
Insulator
8| 41345-041 | Isolator 2
Insutator
9| 4168A-200 | Rahmen 30
Frame
10| 4168A-A13 | Dachsteg-Satz 10
Roof gangway-set
11| 4168A~A85 | Gehéuse kpl. 68
Body assembly
12| 4168A-A86 | Vorbaugeh&use 1 kpl. 35
Extension body 1 assembly
13| 4168A-A87 | Vorbaugehduse 2 kpl. 35
Extension body 2 assembly
14| 4168B-005 | Deckel 4
Cover
15| 41685-004 | Aufbau 10
. Roof construction
16| 41685-040 | Fenster Fiihrerstand 6
Glazing for drivers cab
17 | 41688-041 | Fenster Maschinenraum 2
Glazing for engine room
18| 41685-048 | Lichtleitstab oben 2
Light transmission bar top
19 41685-049 | Lichtleitstab unten 2
Light transmission bar below
i 20| 41685-078 | Steckdose - | 2
R Plug socket
21| 41685-090 | Isolator 2
@ F }' Insulator
@ 22| 41685-091 | Isolator 2
. 1 Insulator
i 23| 41688-092 | Isolator 2
Insulator
24| 41688-500 | Hauptleitung 6
Main wire
25| 41685-501 | Trafoleitung 6
Transformer wire
- 26| 41698-050 | Fihrerstand 6
4 .
(\ Drivers cab
- 27| 41695-062 | Treppe 3
Stairs
28] 41695-064 | Kardanschale 3
Cardan bearing
29| 4169S~093 | Pantographen Isolator 3
Pantograph insulator
30| 41695-202 | Drehgestelihalter . 18
Holder for bogie
31| 41695-203 | Halteplatte 18
Mounting plate
32| 4169S-A10 | Platine kpl. 40
Printed circuit assembly
33| 41978-500 | Oberleitungsverbinder 6
Overhead supply connector
34| 4197S-533 | Antenne 4
Antenna
35| 4758R Stromabnehmer : -
Pantograph
36| 141435-011 | Zugfeder 2
Tensionspring
37| 81000B-251| Zylinderkopfschraube M 2x5 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x5
38| 81050B-256| Schraube 2,2x9,5 2
Screw 2,2x9,5
Best.-Nr. 3-04168A-725 Anderungen vorbehalten Ausgabe 8407 Blatt 89/1

We reserve right to make changes Edition 8407 Page 89/1



4168 A

Jervi

Roco—| Original ROCO-Ersatzteile

Ce ] Original ROCO Replacement Parts

g Art.Nr Text 5
£= &5
1| 41145-400 | Puffer gewdlbt 4
Buffer vaulted
2| 41145-401 | Puffer flach 4
Buffer flat
3| 413258-004 | Zahnrad z 29; m 0,4 2
GearT29;,m0,4
4] 41328-005 | Zahnrad z12; m 0,4 2
GearT12;m 0,4
5] 41325-006 | Zahnrad z 19; m 0,4 2
GearT19;m 0,4
6| 41325-007 { Zahnrad z14/19; m 0,4 3
Gear 7 14/19; m 0,4
7| 41325-008 | Schnecke m 0,4 4
Worm m 0,4
8| 41325-024 | Selenpldttchen % 5 mm 8
Diode @ 5 mm
9| 41395-051 | Zahnradz17; m 0,4 2
GearT17;,m0,4
10| 41495-058 | Achse 2,6 x 9,3 2
Axle 2,6 x9,3
11| 41495-065 | Achse 26x 11,5 2
Axle 2,6 x 11,5
12| 41495-066 | Feder 2
Spring
13| 4168A-A03 | Getriebe kpl. 60
Gears assembly
141 4168A-A04 | Getriebekasten 32
Gears box assembly
15§ 4168A-A05 | Drehgestellblende 1 kpl. 28
Bogie frame 1 assembly
16| 4168A-A06 | Drehgestellblende 2 kpl. 28
Bogie frame 2 assembly
17 | 4168A-A07 | Steckteile-Satz f. Blende 1 18
Push in parts for bogie 1
18| 4168A-A08 | Steckteile-Satz f. Blende 2 18
Push in parts for bogie 2
19| 4168A-A09 | Radkontakt kpl. 12
Wheel current contact
assembly
20| 4168A-A11 | Schneckensatz kpl. 24
Worm set assembly
21| 4168A-A15 | Zuriistbeutel 24
Bag with accessories
22| 4168R-A01 | Radsatz 16
Wheelset
23| 4168R-A02 | Radsatz mit Haftringen 16
Wheelset with traction tyres
24| 41685-A12 | Lampenkontakt kpl. 20
Light bulb contact assembly
25| 4169S-060 | Schneckendeckel 4
Worm cover
26| 4169S~063 | Kardanwelle 2
‘Cardan axle
27| 4169S-064 | Kardanschale 3
Cardan bearing
28| 4169S-066 | Kupplungshalter 2
Coupling holder I
29| 41695-204 | Getriebedeckel 18
Gears cover p
30| 4187S-039 | Drehgestellschraube 2 Q ‘ ' @‘
Bogie screw
31| 46128 Standardkupplung - l F & &“ ' .
Standard coupling ? &
32| 4689S Haftring - @—— —
Traction tyre
33| 4773R Glahlampe rot -
Light buib red
34 47738 Gliihlampe weiB - -
Light bulb white
35| 81000B~-250f Zylinderkopschraube M 2x4 2
Cheese headed screw M 2x4 -
Blatt 89/2

Page 89/2






